
[!7d~ o/~on/~ 

I. THE DISCIPLINE OF AESTHETICS 

THE EDITORS 

The Nature, the Teaching, and the Problems of Aesthetics 

LOUIS ARNAUD REID 

Artists, Critics, and Philosophers 

DOUGLAS N. MORGAN 

Psychology and Art Today: A Summary and Critique 

II. THE NATURE OF ART 

Editors' Preface 

JACQUES MARITAIN 

translated by J. F. Scanlan 

A Definition of Art 

BENEDETTO CROCE 

translated by Douglas Ainslie 

Art as Intuition 

DE WITT H. PARKER 

The Nature of Art 

CHARLES W. MORRIS 

Science, Art and Technology 

III. THE CREATIVE ACT 

Editors' Preface 

1 

1 

19 

30 

48 

48 

51 

69 

90 

105 

116 

116 
ix 



x Table oj Contents 

HENRY JAMES 

The "Germ" of a Story 

The Art of Fiction 

T. E. HULME 

Bergson's Theory of Art 

S. ALEXANDER 

The Creative Process in the Artist's Mind 

SIGMUND FREUD 

translated by I. F. Grant Duff 

The Relation of the Poet to Day-Dreaming 

translated by loan Riviere 

Neurotic and Artist 

CARL G. JUNG 

translated by H. G. and Cary F. Baynes 

On the Relation of Analytical Psychology to Poetic Art 

IV. THE AESTHETIC OBJECT 

Editors' Preface 

GENERIC TRAITS 

D. W. PRALL 

The Elements of Aesthetic Surface in General 

D. W. GOTSHALK 

Form 

CLIVE BELL 

The Aesthetic Hypothesis 

ARNOLD ISENBERG 

Perception, Meaning, and the Subject-Matter of Art 

BENBOW RITCHIE 

The Formal Structure of the Aesthetic Object 

ISABEL CREED HUNGERLAND 

Iconic Signs and Expressiveness 

VARIOUS ARTS 

RENE WELLEK AND AUSTIN WARREN 

The Analysis of the Literary Work of Art 

118 

123 

125 

139 

153 

161 

162 

180 

180 

182 

194 

208 

211 

225 

234 

239 



Table of Contents xi 

HENRI-MA 11SSE 

translated by Alfred H. Barr. 'r. 

Notes of a Painter 255 

W. H. HADOW 

Outlines of Musical Form 

V. THE AESTHETIC EXPERIENCE 

Editors' Preface 

VARIETIES OF AESTHETIC EXPERIENCE 

HENRI DELACROIX 

translated by Joan Krieger 

Varieties of Aesthetic Experience 

ALBERT R. CHANDLER 

Types of Response to Color 

Types of Listeners 

VERNON LEE 

Varieties of Musical Experience 

INTERPRETATIONS OF AESTHETIC EXPERIENCE 

As Pleasure 
HENRY RUTGERS MARSHALL 

The Aesthetic Experience as Pleasure 

As Empathy 
HERBERT SIDNEY LANGFELD 

Empathy 

As Experience 
JOHN DEWEY 

Having an Experience 

As Emotion 

Expression of Emotion 

R. G. COLLINGWOOD 

The Expression of Emotion 

Receptivity to Feeling 

CURT JOHN DUCASSE 

The Aesthetic Attitude 

262 

277 

277 

279 

285 

290 

296 

304 

315 

325 

343 

358 



xii Table of Contents 

The Aesthetic Feelings 

Controlled Emotion 
STEPHEN C. PEPPER 

Emotion 

As Organization of Impulses 
I. A. RICHARDS 

The Aesthetic Response as Organization of Attitudes 

As Distance 
EDWARD BULLOUGH 

368 

376 

386 

Psychical Distance as a Factor in Art and an Aesthetic Principle 396 

As Intransitive Attention 
ELISEO VIVAS 

A Definition of the Esthetic Experience 

VI. THE AESTHETIC JUDGMENT 

Editors' Preface 

THE FUNCTION OF CRITICISM 

THEODORE MEYER GREENE 

The Three Aspects of Criticism 

R. P. BLACKMUR 

A Burden for Critics 

THE VALIDITY OF THE AESTHETIC JUDGMENT 

GEORGE BOAS 

The Authority of Criticism 

BERNARD C. HEYL 

Relativism Again 

ARTHUR CIDLD 

The Social-Historical Relativity of Esthetic Value 

C. E. M. JOAD 

The Objectivity of Beauty 

VII. THE FUNCTIONS OF ART 

Editors' Preface 

CHRISTIAN ART 

406 

412 

412 

414 

418 

430 

436 

445 

463 

480 

480 



Table of Contents xiii 

LEO TOLSTOY 

translated by Aylmer Maude 

The Religious Function of Art 483 

THE SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY OF ART 

NIKOLAI BUKHARIN 

Poetry and Society 

GEORGE SANTAYANA 

Justification of Art 

Art and Happiness 

ART AND MORALITY 

W. K. WIMSATT, JR. 

Poetry and Morals: A Relation Reargued 

SIDNEY ZINK 

The Moral Effect of Art 

ART AS AUTONOMOUS 

A. C. BRADLEY 

Poetry for Poetry's Sake 

CLIVE BELL 

Art and Ethics 

ART AND TRUTH 

I. A. RICHARDS 

Poetry and Beliefs 

MORRIS WEITZ 

Art, Language and Truth 

DOROTHY WALSH 

The Cognitive Content of Art 

PHILIP LEON 

Aesthetic Knowledge 

Index 

498 

514 

526 

530 

545 

562 

578 

583 

590 

604 

619 

627 




