## Table of Contents

I. THE DISCIPLINE OF AESTHETICS	1
THE EDITORS	
The Nature, the Teaching, and the Problems of Aesthetics	1
LOUIS ARNAUD REID	
Artists, Critics, and Philosophers	19
DOUGLAS N. MORGAN	
Psychology and Art Today: A Summary and Critique	30
II. THE NATURE OF ART	48
Editors' Preface	48
JACQUES MARITAIN translated by J. F. Scanlan	
A Definition of Art	51
BENEDETTO CROCE translated by Douglas Ainslie	
Art as Intuition	69
DE WITT H. PARKER	
The Nature of Art	90
CHARLES W. MORRIS	
Science, Art and Technology	105
III. THE CREATIVE ACT	116
Editors' Preface	116
	iv

x Table of Contents	
HENRY JAMES	110
The "Germ" of a Story	118
The Art of Fiction	123
T. E. HULME	125
Bergson's Theory of Art	125
S. ALEXANDER	139
The Creative Process in the Artist's Mind	139
SIGMUND FREUD translated by I. F. Grant Duff	
The Relation of the Poet to Day-Dreaming	153
translated by Joan Riviere	
Neurotic and Artist	161
CARL G. JUNG	
translated by H. G. and Cary F. Baynes	162
On the Relation of Analytical Psychology to Poetic Art	102
IV. THE AESTHETIC OBJECT	180
	180
Editors' Preface	
GENERIC TRAITS	
D. W. PRALL	182
The Elements of Aesthetic Surface in General	102
D. W. GOTSHALK	194
Form	1)4
CLIVE BELL	208
The Aesthetic Hypothesis	
ARNOLD ISENBERG  Perception, Meaning, and the Subject-Matter of Art	211
BENBOW RITCHIE  The Formal Structure of the Aesthetic Object	225
ISABEL CREED HUNGERLAND	
Iconic Signs and Expressiveness	234
VARIOUS ARTS	
RENÉ WELLEK AND AUSTIN WARREN	
The Analysis of the Literary Work of Art	239
— · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

Table of Contents	xi
HENRI-MATISSE	
translated by Alfred H. Barr, Jr.  Notes of a Painter	255
W. H. HADOW	200
Outlines of Musical Form	262
V. THE AESTHETIC EXPERIENCE	277
Editors' Preface	277
VARIETIES OF AESTHETIC EXPERIENCE	
HENRI DELACROIX	
translated by Joan Krieger	
Varieties of Aesthetic Experience	279
ALBERT R. CHANDLER	
Types of Response to Color	285
Types of Listeners	290
VERNON LEE	
Varieties of Musical Experience	296
INTERPRETATIONS OF AESTHETIC EXPERIENCE	
As Pleasure	
HENRY RUTGERS MARSHALL	
The Aesthetic Experience as Pleasure	304
As Empathy	
HERBERT SIDNEY LANGFELD	
Empathy	315
As Experience	
JOHN DEWEY	
Having an Experience	325
As Emotion	
Expression of Emotion	
R. G. COLLINGWOOD	
The Expression of Emotion	343
Receptivity to Feeling	
CURT JOHN DUCASSE	
The Aesthetic Attitude	<i>358</i>

(ii Table of Contents	
The Aesthetic Feelings	<i>368</i>
Controlled Emotion	
STEPHEN C. PEPPER	276
Emotion	<i>376</i>
As Organization of Impulses	
I. A. RICHARDS  The Aesthetic Response as Organization of Attitudes	386
As Distance  EDWARD BULLOUGH	
Psychical Distance as a Factor in Art and an Aesthetic Principle	396
As Intransitive Attention	
ELISEO VIVAS	
A Definition of the Esthetic Experience	406
·	412
VI. THE AESTHETIC JUDGMENT	
Editors' Preface	412
THE FUNCTION OF CRITICISM	
THEODORE MEYER GREENE	
The Three Aspects of Criticism	414
R. P. BLACKMUR	410
A Burden for Critics	418
THE VALIDITY OF THE AESTHETIC JUDGMENT	
GEORGE BOAS	
The Authority of Criticism	430
BERNARD C. HEYL	426
Relativism Again	436
ARTHUR CHILD	445
The Social-Historical Relativity of Esthetic Value	443
C. E. M. JOAD	463
The Objectivity of Beauty	405
VII. THE FUNCTIONS OF ART	480
Editors' Preface	480
CHRISTIAN ART	

	Table o	f Contents	xiii
LEO TOLSTOY translated by Aylmer Maude			
The Religious Function of Art			<b>4</b> 83
THE SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY OF ART			
NIKOLAI BUKHARIN			
Poetry and Society			<b>498</b>
GEORGE SANTAYANA			
Justification of Art			514
Art and Happiness			526
ART AND MORALITY			
W. K. WIMSATT, JR.			
Poetry and Morals: A Relation Reargued			530
SIDNEY ZINK			
The Moral Effect of Art			545
ART AS AUTONOMOUS			
A. C. BRADLEY			
Poetry for Poetry's Sake			562
CLIVE BELL			
Art and Ethics			<i>578</i>
ART AND TRUTH			
I. A. RICHARDS			
Poetry and Beliefs			<i>583</i>
MORRIS WEITZ			
Art, Language and Truth			590
DOROTHY WALSH			
The Cognitive Content of Art			604
PHILIP LEON		•	
Aesthetic Knowledge			619
Index			627